A
EL GAUCHO
ARGENTINIAN STEAKHOUSE AVAILABLE
THE PLACE FOR STEAK

EL GAUCHO'S

ALL DAY
KITCHEN D
ALL-TIME FAVORITES B

ARGENTINIAN H240ke | NEW YORK STRIPLOIN ~ #40-ke
FILET 2006 790k | USDA PRIME 2506 690 K&

110Z | 300G 1640Ke 990 K¢ 130Z | 350G 1440Ke 890 K¢
14 0Z | 400G 2:140-Ké 1,290 K¢ 180Z | 500G 1940Keé 1,290 Ké

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINIAN FILET AND NEW YORK STRIPLOIN ARE SEIIVEI] WITH FRIES
AND THE CHOICE OF PEPPER OR MUSHROOM SAUGE

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS +440KE¢ | DD WINE TO YOUR MAIN DISH

AUSTRALIAN )y PREMIUM LAMB 790 KE """""""""""""""""""

SERVED WITH FRIES AND nMAlnvn %G—K‘é,
CHIMICHURRI SAUCE | pen wiNg BY gLAss 0151 160 KE

(TO ENSURE THE BEST FLAVOR
WE RECOMMEND MEDIUM OR MORE) ARGENTINA | SALTA | MALBEC

_____________________________________

HALF BONELESS
ORGANIC GRILLED
CHICKEN

STARTER

RIB EYE STERK
A LA MINUTE (1206)

GRILLED THIN SLICES OF RIB EYE
(ENTRECOTE) (120G) - USDA PRIME
WITH OLIVE OIL AND LEMON

SERVED WITH FRIES

SERVED WITH SAUTEED
SPRING VEGETABLES

_________________________

____________________________________________________________________________

El ﬁn“ﬂ“u BunﬁEns OUR BEEF BURGER IS SERVED WITH FRIES

ALL OUR PATTIES ARE MADE IN-HOUSE
FROM A BLEND OF OUR FOUR CUTS OF BEEF

- BEEFBURGER  ssoxc 490 K&
" 1 DOUBLE PATTY sooke 190 Ké
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BUILD YOUR OWN CUSTOM :
BURGER WITH ADD-ONS: 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

FOIE GRAS: 890 K&
BACON: 75 Ké
FRIED EGG: 75 Ké

220G BEEF PATTY WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS,
PICKLES, KETCHUP AND MAYONNAISE ON SESAME BUN

____________________________________________________________________________

CHEDDAR CHEESE:  75K¢

AVAILABLE AT SELECTED LOCATIONS:
EL GAUCHO CELETNA | EL GAUCHO MELANTRICHOVA | EL GAUCHO DUSNI
THE PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY
TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY | NOT VALID IN COMBINATION WITH ANY OTHER PROMOTION OR DISCOUNT
ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN CZK INCLUSIVE VAT, 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO 8 PERSONS OR MORE



